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Bid Package #21 Cast‐in‐Place Concrete

Company Name Name Phone Number Fax Number Email
ARB Structures Mike Bryson 949‐454‐7133 949‐595‐5530 mbryson@arbinc.com

Bomel Construction Derral McGinnis 714‐279‐3207 714‐921‐1943 DMcGinnis@bomelconstruction.com

Guy Yocom Construction Brian Hicks 951‐284‐3456 951‐284‐3457 bhicks@yocominc.com

HB Parkco Ron Taber  714‐444‐1441 714‐782‐6090 rontaber@hbparkco.com

Industrial Construction Company Richard Erfurt 661‐702‐9107 661‐702‐9105 rerfurt@iccusa.us

JT Wimsatt Joseph Antonio 661‐775‐8090 661‐775‐8099 josephn.antonio@jtwimsatt.com

Klorman Construction Herman Bezuidenhout 818‐591‐5969 818‐591‐5926 hbezuidenhout@klorman.com

Morley Construction  Chris Forster 310‐399‐1600 310‐566‐9359 cforster@morleybuilders.com

Prieto Construction Company Martin Tiller 949‐835‐1120 949‐835‐1122 martintiller@prietoconstruction.com

Rudolf and Sletten Kyle Seeman 949‐223‐6855 949‐252‐1393 kyle_seeman@rsconst.com

TB Penick & Sons Inc Jorge Fuentes 858‐558‐1800 858‐373‐1455 jorge@tbpenick.com

The Conco Companies Tony Aguillon 909‐350‐0474 909‐350‐0474 taguillon@theconcocompanies.com

Urata & Sons Cement Joey McMurray 916‐638‐5364 916‐638‐4375 joeym@urataconcrete.com  

3/30/2010




